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Location Reference

Document Path: \\Dit-file02-pv\commdev$\PDR\Planning & Preservation\CAR\Applications\Base Maps\Base Map.mxd

City of Richmond, VA
Geographic Information Systems

2211 W. Grace Street

Map printed by jeffricr on 2017.08.04.

W Grace St

W Broad St

Alli
son

 St

Stra
wbe

rry 
St

Monument Ave

Park Ave

N M
ead

ow 
St

W Marshall StW Broad St

Monument Ave

West Grace Street

Monument Avenue

222
0

2310(2 Addresses)

2299

202
0

2026
(6 Addresses)

2099

2010

2311

2395

234
0

230
5

2211(4 Addresses)

230
9

220
1

230
7 223

0

223
9

223
7

20
01

202
2

231
5

232
5

230
4

231
4

220
0220

4

233
6

200
0

232
0

202
8

223
4

222
0 202

9

221
6

220
6

203
1

203
9

220
8

(2 
Add

res
ses

)

201
4

203
9

203
5

20
18

200
8

203
6

203
4

203
2

224
3

224
2

200
6

201
6

204
1

230
9

201
0

200
4

222
7

200
8

200
7

221
8

202
5

200
1

232
4

230
0

222
6

221
8

220
9

200
9

2023

2343(2 Addresses)
231

7
(2 A

ddr
ess

es)

231
2

(2 A
ddr

ess
es)

185
3

(3 A
ddr

ess
es)

203
7

(4 A
ddr

ess
es)

202
7

(2 A
ddr

ess
es)

231
1

(8 A
ddr

ess
es)

512
(2 A

ddr
ess

es)

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

2211 W. Grace


